
TORRE
CUENTAS POR COBRAR DIA DE HOY

Buenos Aires 47,260.00$                                           
El Cairo 24,080.00$                                           
Honolulu 20,769.00$                                           
Guatemala 34,350.00$                                           
Tunez 2,800.00$                                             
Hamburgo 39,940.00$                                           
Ankara 5,600.00$                                             
Asuncion 21,000.00$                                           
Bogota 9,600.00$                                             
Nueva York 2,800.00$                                             
Singapur 7,380.00$                                             
Sofia 11,200.00$                                           
El Cabo 16,800.00$                                           
Camberra -$                                                       
Yokohama 5,600.00$                                             
Ottawa 5,600.00$                                             
Santo Domingo 2,800.00$                                             
Brasilia 8,400.00$                                             
Minesota 8,400.00$                                             
Montevideo 2,800.00$                                             
San Salvador 2,800.00$                                             
Washington -$                                                       
Caracas -$                                                       
Dacca -$                                                       
Eslovaquia 2,800.00$                                             
Luanda 2,800.00$                                             
Santiago -$                                                       
Siria -$                                                       
Tegucigalpa -$                                                       
Toronto -$                                                       
Tripoli -$                                                       
Quito -$                                                       
TOTAL 285,579.00$                                        


